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Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |------|------|------| 
Circ. 6 S.MARINA- FIORENZUOLA - COLOMBARONE |  031 |  047 |  048 | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------| 
001  SAN BARTOLO                            |      |      |      | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------| 
001| BARTOCETTI FEDERICA                    |     0 |     0|     0| 
002| CECCOLINI ARVEO                        |    28 |     0|     3| 
003| DEL MAESTRO ROSALBA                    |     0 |     0|     3| 
004| MOSCA ALDO                             |     0 |     1|     0| 
005| RASTELLETTI DANIELA                    |     2 |     0|     0| 
006| CECCOLINI FABIO                        |     0 |     8|     0| 
007| CIARONI VALTER                         |     6 |     0|     0| 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------| 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
                                                       |-----------------------| 
           Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |     Totale Comune     | 
           Circ. 6 S.MARINA- FIORENZUOLA - COLOMBARONE |-----------|-----------| 
           001  SAN BARTOLO                            |   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
           001| BARTOCETTI FEDERICA                    |         0 |        99 | 
           002| CECCOLINI ARVEO                        |        31 |       130 | 
           003| DEL MAESTRO ROSALBA                    |         3 |       102 | 
           004| MOSCA ALDO                             |         1 |       100 | 
           005| RASTELLETTI DANIELA                    |         2 |       101 | 
           006| CECCOLINI FABIO                        |         8 |       107 | 
           007| CIARONI VALTER                         |         6 |       105 | 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
               Totale:                                          51 |           | 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |------|------|------| 
Circ. 6 S.MARINA- FIORENZUOLA - COLOMBARONE |  031 |  047 |  048 | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------| 
002  UNITI                                  |      |      |      | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------| 
001| BAGGIARINI MAURIZIO                    |     5 |    41|    15| 
002| CARNEVALI SABRINA                      |     0 |     0|     7| 
003| D'ANGELI MASSIMO-LUIGI                 |    26 |    71|     3| 
004| FILIPPINI LORENZO                      |     0 |    14|     2| 
005| GASPERINI MAURIZIO                     |     0 |    22|     0| 
006| GIOMMI GIOVANNI                        |     0 |    21|     3| 
007| MARIANI STEFANO                        |     1 |    10|   260| 
008| TENTI FRANCESCO                        |     0 |     1|    19| 
009| TOMASSINI DELVINO                      |     0 |     2|    12| 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------| 
 
 
 

 
 



 
 
                                                       |-----------------------| 
           Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |     Totale Comune     | 
           Circ. 6 S.MARINA- FIORENZUOLA - COLOMBARONE |-----------|-----------| 
           002  UNITI                                  |   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
           001| BAGGIARINI MAURIZIO                    |        61 |       658 | 
           002| CARNEVALI SABRINA                      |         7 |       604 | 
           003| D'ANGELI MASSIMO-LUIGI                 |       100 |       697 | 
           004| FILIPPINI LORENZO                      |        16 |       613 | 
           005| GASPERINI MAURIZIO                     |        22 |       619 | 
           006| GIOMMI GIOVANNI                        |        24 |       621 | 
           007| MARIANI STEFANO                        |       271 |       868 | 
           008| TENTI FRANCESCO                        |        20 |       617 | 
           009| TOMASSINI DELVINO                      |        14 |       611 | 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
               Totale:                                         535 |           | 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |------|------|------| 
Circ. 6 S.MARINA- FIORENZUOLA - COLOMBARONE |  031 |  047 |  048 | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------| 
003  ALLEANZA NAZIONALE                     |      |      |      | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------| 
001| CALCATELLI ITALO                       |     0 |     0|     0| 
002| CAMILLONI VITTORIO                     |     0 |     0|     0| 
003| FIUMANI ALESSANDRO                     |     0 |     0|     0| 
004| GATTICCHI PAOLO                        |     0 |     1|     0| 
005| MARIOTTI CESARINI ROMALDI EDOARDO      |     0 |     0|     0| 
006| PALAZZI GIORGIO                        |     0 |     0|     2| 
007| PAZZI SERGIO                           |     0 |     0|     0| 
008| UGOLINI GILBERTO                       |     0 |     0|     0| 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------| 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
                                                       |-----------------------| 
           Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |     Totale Comune     | 
           Circ. 6 S.MARINA- FIORENZUOLA - COLOMBARONE |-----------|-----------| 
           003  ALLEANZA NAZIONALE                     |   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
           001| CALCATELLI ITALO                       |         0 |        40 | 
           002| CAMILLONI VITTORIO                     |         0 |        40 | 
           003| FIUMANI ALESSANDRO                     |         0 |        40 | 
           004| GATTICCHI PAOLO                        |         1 |        41 | 
           005| MARIOTTI CESARINI ROMALDI EDOARDO      |         0 |        40 | 
           006| PALAZZI GIORGIO                        |         2 |        42 | 
           007| PAZZI SERGIO                           |         0 |        40 | 
           008| UGOLINI GILBERTO                       |         0 |        40 | 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
               Totale:                                           3 |           | 
 
 

 



 
 
 
Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |------|------|------| 
Circ. 6 S.MARINA- FIORENZUOLA - COLOMBARONE |  031 |  047 |  048 | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------| 
004  FORZA ITALIA                           |      |      |      | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------| 
001| ANGELINI GABRIELE                      |     0 |     0|     0| 
002| AROSIO PIERANGELA                      |     0 |     0|     0| 
003| BAFFONI MARCO                          |     0 |     0|     0| 
004| GABUCCI CARLO                          |     0 |     2|     4| 
005| GALLIZIOLI DANIELA                     |     0 |     0|     0| 
006| SIGNORACCI MICHELA                     |     0 |     0|     0| 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------| 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
                                                       |-----------------------| 
           Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |     Totale Comune     | 
           Circ. 6 S.MARINA- FIORENZUOLA - COLOMBARONE |-----------|-----------| 
           004  FORZA ITALIA                           |   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
           001| ANGELINI GABRIELE                      |         0 |        81 | 
           002| AROSIO PIERANGELA                      |         0 |        81 | 
           003| BAFFONI MARCO                          |         0 |        81 | 
           004| GABUCCI CARLO                          |         6 |        87 | 
           005| GALLIZIOLI DANIELA                     |         0 |        81 | 
           006| SIGNORACCI MICHELA                     |         0 |        81 | 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
               Totale:                                           6 |           | 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |------|------|------| 
Circ. 6 S.MARINA- FIORENZUOLA - COLOMBARONE |  031 |  047 |  048 | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------| 
005  LIBERI x PESARO                        |      |      |      | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------| 
001| CECCOLINI COSTANZA                     |     1 |     2|     1| 
002| CESARINI PAOLO                         |     0 |     2|     0| 
003| ERCOLESSI VITTORIO                     |     0 |     0|     0| 
004| MARCHI GAIO VALERIO                    |     0 |     0|     0| 
005| MAROTTO PAOLO                          |     1 |     0|     0| 
006| SIGNORINI RITA                         |     0 |     0|     4| 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------| 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
                                                       |-----------------------| 
           Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |     Totale Comune     | 
           Circ. 6 S.MARINA- FIORENZUOLA - COLOMBARONE |-----------|-----------| 



           005  LIBERI x PESARO                        |   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
           001| CECCOLINI COSTANZA                     |         4 |        61 | 
           002| CESARINI PAOLO                         |         2 |        59 | 
           003| ERCOLESSI VITTORIO                     |         0 |        57 | 
           004| MARCHI GAIO VALERIO                    |         0 |        57 | 
           005| MAROTTO PAOLO                          |         1 |        58 | 
           006| SIGNORINI RITA                         |         4 |        61 | 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
               Totale:                                          11 |           | 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |------|------|------| 
Circ. 6 S.MARINA- FIORENZUOLA - COLOMBARONE |  031 |  047 |  048 | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------| 
006  INSIEME per il SAN BARTOLO             |      |      |      | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------| 
001| TACCHI BRUNA                           |     3 |     3|    23| 
002| MONTANARI NATALE                       |     1 |    31|     5| 
003| CASALINO MATTEO                        |     0 |     2|     0| 
004| CONTI NEVIO                            |     2 |     2|     2| 
005| DEL MAESTRO MARINO                     |     0 |     0|    22| 
006| GENNARI AURO                           |     0 |     0|     6| 
007| GREGORI MASSIMO                        |     0 |     0|     0| 
008| NOVELLI SILENO                         |     0 |     4|     0| 
009| UBALDUCCI ENZO                         |     0 |     1|    14| 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------| 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
                                                       |-----------------------| 
           Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |     Totale Comune     | 
           Circ. 6 S.MARINA- FIORENZUOLA - COLOMBARONE |-----------|-----------| 
           006  INSIEME per il SAN BARTOLO             |   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
           001| TACCHI BRUNA                           |        29 |       287 | 
           002| MONTANARI NATALE                       |        37 |       295 | 
           003| CASALINO MATTEO                        |         2 |       260 | 
           004| CONTI NEVIO                            |         6 |       264 | 
           005| DEL MAESTRO MARINO                     |        22 |       280 | 
           006| GENNARI AURO                           |         6 |       264 | 
           007| GREGORI MASSIMO                        |         0 |       258 | 
           008| NOVELLI SILENO                         |         4 |       262 | 
           009| UBALDUCCI ENZO                         |        15 |       273 | 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
               Totale:                                         121 |           | 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |------|------|------| 
Circ. 6 S.MARINA- FIORENZUOLA - COLOMBARONE |  031 |  047 |  048 | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------| 



007  VERDI                                  |      |      |      | 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------| 
001| BALDASSARRI GUIDO                      |     1 |     0|     0| 
002| ANGELINI GIANCARLO                     |     0 |     1|     0| 
003| CAMPETELLI MIRELLA                     |     0 |     0|     0| 
004| GABUCCI MERIS                          |     1 |     0|     0| 
005| GALLI LORETTA                          |     0 |     0|     1| 
006| LATILLA DARIO                          |     0 |     0|     0| 
007| MANCINI ROBERTO                        |     0 |     0|     0| 
008| SCICCHITANO MARIA                      |     0 |     0|     0| 
--------------------------------------------|------ |------|------| 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
                                                       |-----------------------| 
           Elezioni Amministrative                2004 |     Totale Comune     | 
           Circ. 6 S.MARINA- FIORENZUOLA - COLOMBARONE |-----------|-----------| 
           007  VERDI                                  |   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
           001| BALDASSARRI GUIDO                      |         1 |        46 | 
           002| ANGELINI GIANCARLO                     |         1 |        46 | 
           003| CAMPETELLI MIRELLA                     |         0 |        45 | 
           004| GABUCCI MERIS                          |         1 |        46 | 
           005| GALLI LORETTA                          |         1 |        46 | 
           006| LATILLA DARIO                          |         0 |        45 | 
           007| MANCINI ROBERTO                        |         0 |        45 | 
           008| SCICCHITANO MARIA                      |         0 |        45 | 
           ---------------------------------------- ----|-----------|-----------| 
               Totale:                                           4 |           | 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 


